Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95

Form 4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

07001590

ESTEMAR LIMITED

Ve

JOHN PAUL BELL
CLARKE BELL
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS
3, THE PARSONAGE
MANCHESTER

M3 2HW

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at 7 March 2014

Y,

Date 07/03/2014

Presenter’'s Reference

CLARKE BELL
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS
3 THE PARSONAGE
MANCHESTER

M3 2HW

Ref JPBITC/E043

For Official Use

Insolvency Section

WEDNESDAY

Post Room

I

12/03/2014

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34 - CVL

Statement as to Affairs of
ESTEMAR LIMITED
On the 7 MARCH 2014

the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name Leslie Sieff of 2A Ranulf Road, London NW2 2BU
Signed (\/M
\VA

Date 7{')1”{{*




Estemar Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /V Vadin Date
A

’7’/?'/(%

NIL




Estemar Lirmted
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential credifors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where appitcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}
Direclors 500 00
500 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {500 00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {500 00)
Issued and called up caputal
Ordinary Shareholders 422,283 00
42228300
Estimated total deflclency/surplus as regards memboers (422,783 00)

Signature (\/ A Date '7 / } { f 4/
WA T




SZ 71 vL0Z UBN 80

L0 €102 4BATOS Sdt

/> 1 Jo | abeg
|

aineubig
~4

0000 Buijeyoy sajug z
00 005 192 ZMN ‘ucpuoT ‘peoy jinuey g H23IG S8 IN 0osd
000 3SY ZLNG 'Xas8ng 1SapN ‘Bunyuopn ‘peoy ucjbuuleq ‘ssnoH abpug uoiburung SWIoISND 1§ anuaAsy WH ZOHD
3

SS21pPY

SWEN Aoy

sio)ipas) Auedwon - g
p3jiwry Jeways3
paywnr [jeg axe|n




